
1. 

2 

2. 

3 

3. 

1 

2 

1. 

3. 

1. 

1 

2 

2. 

3. 

1. 

3. 

2. 

3. 

WEAR Ts 

uANO SHA 

cHOOL 
SACRED HEARTS SCHOOL 

FEE S TRUCTURE [SESSION 2024-25 

(A Unit of Karan Singh Memorial Foundation) 

ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME) 
TUITION FEE(MONTHLY) 
EXAMINATION FEE(TWO TIME) 

ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME) 
TUITION FEE(MONTHLY) 
EXAMINATION FEE(TWO TIME) 

ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME) 
TUITION FEE(MONTHLY) 
EXAMINATION FEE(TWO TIME) 

ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME) 
TUITION FEE(MONTHLY) 
EXAMINATION FEE(TWO TIME) 

ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME) 
TUITION FEE(MONTHLY) 
EXAMINATION FEE(TWO TIME) 

ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME) 
TUITION FEE(MONTHLY) 

PCM 
PCB 

COM 

HUM 
EXAMINATION FEE(TWO TIME) 

CLASS PNC TO K.G 

CLASS I TO II 

CLASS III TO V 

CLASS VI TO VII 

CLASS IX TO X 

CLASS XI TO XII 

8000 

BULANOSHAR 
faerr afr far 

2550 

HEARTs 

1000X2 

8000 
2800 

1000X2 

8000 
3200 
1000X2 

8000 

3550 
1000X2 

10000 
4400 

1500X2 

10000 

5250 
5350 
5200 
5150 

Principal 

1500X2 

Off.-Vill. Akbarpur Near Dostpur On Ghaziabad - Aligarh Highway, NH-91, Bulandshahr (U.P.) 

Sacred Hearts School 
Bulandshahr 

sCHOO 

Ph.: +91-8393000909, 9528311101,9690504604, Web: www.sacredhearts-bsr.in E-mail :shschool.bsr@gmail.com 
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