

SACRED HEARTS SCHOOL

(A Unit of Karan Singh Memorial Foundation)



FEE STRUCTURE [SESSION 2024-25]

		CLASS PNC TO K.G	
1.	ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME)		8000
2. 3.	TUITION FEE(MONTHLY)		2550
3.	EXAMINATION FEE(TWO TIME)		1000X2
		CLASS I TO II	
1.	ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME)	C_100 1 10 II	8000
2.	TUITION FEE(MONTHLY)		2800
3.	EXAMINATION FEE(TWO TIME)		1000X2
	·	CLASS III TO V	100072
1.	ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME)		2000
2.	TUITION FEE(MONTHLY)		8000 3200
3.	EXAMINATION FEE(TWO TIME)		1000X2
	•		1000/2
		CLASS VI TO VIII	
1.	ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME)		8000
2.	TUITION FEE(MONTHLY)		3550
3.	EXAMINATION FEE(TWO TIME)		1000X2
		CLASS IX TO X	
1.	ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME)		10000
2.	TUITION FEE(MONTHLY)		4400
3.	EXAMINATION FEE(TWO TIME)		1500X2
		CLASS XI TO XII	
1.	ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME)		10000
2.	TUITION FEE(MONTHLY)		
	PCM		5250
	РСВ		5350
	СОМ		5200
_	HUM		5150
3.	EXAMINATION FEE(TWO TIME)		1500X2

Principal Sacred Hearts School Bulandshahr